




Mingulay Boat Song

Hugh Robertson

Arr. Alison Vardy
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Accompaniments for Left Hand - pattern for C chord provided, transpose for F & G chords

C

   


Repeat Placement patterns and fingering as indicated in first bars

Play repeat in left hand or experiment with adding a left hand harmony

(4  left hand accompaniment patterns provided - chord changes written above melody line)

4


2/1

 
4


2/1


4


3


2

3

1

 
4


3


2

3

1




